i
ange Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition Mayr
CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 008 OWNER: [X
INITIATION DATE: April 12, 2011 CONSTRUCT!ON MANAGER: @
ARCHITECT: X
CONTRACTOR: [X]
PROJECT NUMBERS: 8240 / 0082 FIELD: []
CONTRACT DATE: July 20, 2010 OTHER: []

/ Phase II

CONTRACT FOR: Asbestos Abatement

zed Change Orders
Lhange Order was

cluding this Change Order will be

ased by this Change Order in the amount of

$ 42,015.00
$ 70,301.00
$ 112,316.00
$ 2,372.00
$ 114,688.00

R, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

N/A
ARCHITECT (Firm name)
ADDRESS
¢
BY (Signature)
(Typed name) DATE: (Typed name) DATE:
* (NES) Norihem Environmental Services 1D 709
CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
11057 Highway 37 215 North 1* Avenue East
Hibbing, MN 55746 Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY (Signature)
Rubin Rusco, Presidént 4/— /4— y/4 Judy Seliga Punyko, Chairperson
{Typed name} DATE: (Bped name) DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa™ — 1892, Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved, WARNING: This AA® Document Is

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and international Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result In severs clvil and criminal penalties, and will be prosscuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA
software at 15:38:46 on 04/12/2011 under Order No.3798725644_1 which expires on 05/23/2011, and Is not for resale.

User Notes:

(1768777031)


http:2,.:."3"".72

